Division
MBO

FBO

MBR

MBR (Cont)

Surname
Fryer
Malynn
Miles
Sherman
Chapman
Coghlan
Johnson
Gallen
Musgrove
Clebsch
Buscombe
Thompson
Thompson
Wildman
Evans
Moran
McCulloch
Claesson
Johnson
Wagner
Mcnaught
Summers
McDougall
Pinkerton
Foster
Short
Sweeny
Wamsley
Blair
Collins
McBride
McNamara
Craft
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Firstname
Peter
Paul
Gerard
Andrew
Geoff
Pat
Clark
Simon
Steve
Eddie
Scott
Jock
Jason
Dorian
Trevor
Bruce
Tom
Louise
Natalie
Linda
Lesa
lan
Chad
Brett
Damien
Phil
Gary
Gary
Clive
Mark
Rob
Allan
Peter

SatRnd1
100
96
96
95
89
93
79
87
86
79
88
91
76
82
62
58
88
97
78
92
82
99
96
91
100
85
92
88
88
81
76
84
83

SatRnd2
104
96
96
94
100
100
95
93
86
98
72
78
91
73
81
81
73
89
87
96
72
99
92
85
90
90
92
88
91
91
92
72
94

SatRnd3
96
93
89
98

100
93
87
93
82
71
86
81
84
71
77
63
91
91
87
71
70
92
90

100
84
90
82
94
89
96
86
96
65

SunRnd1
92
94
92
91
81
91
94
88
82
96
94
82
80
86
83
72

87
93
81
64
94
100
96
96
95
90
93
94
87
86
89
95

SunRnd2
88
96

102
96
96
89

102
94
99
88
87
82
78
92
79
87

0
90
94
91
78
96
92
96
98
96
98
91
87
87
97
91
92

GrandTotal
480
475
475
474
466
466
457
455
435
432
427
414
409
404
382
361
252
454
439
431
366
480
470
468
468
456
454
454
449
442
437
432
429



MBR (Cont)

FBR
MBF
FBF

MCU

FBU
RU

TRAD
MSR

HC

Nicholls
Thomas
Robinson
Swan
McCulloch
Voss
Millgate
Milne
Faulkner
Alam
Hurenkamp
Elsley
Kirkman
Green
Warner
Stephenson
Thompson
Dawson
Greenwood
Gilmore
Single
Jones
Carney
Rowsell
Austen
Lovell
Smith
Lantry
Sweeny
Ryan
Gothard
Evans
Walton
Quinn

Damien
lan
Andrew
Glyn
Ben
Anthony
Matthew
Michael
Harold
Nicola
Anneke
Grant
Owen
Ron
Tracey
John
Fenny
Garry
Phil
Mark
Scott
Mark
Jack
Mick
Robbie
Dean
Lee
Robert
Brian
Michael
Dave
Micheal
Peter
Peter
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83
93
77
59
84
86
72
83
52
92
67
83
85
70
68
82
73
62
68
59
25
68
87
76
85
80
81
76
83
79
63
67

0
38

96
81
98
75
86
84
86
75
33
87
74
80
86
77
80
70
69
77
81
78
56
49
81
69
98
88
92
91
77
70
80
64

0
39

76
70
79
65
74
72
83
69
41
81
83
87
88
50
76
81
82
87
72
45
20
60
85
70
100
89
85
82
86
69
68
74
0
49

81
90
75
65

O OO oo

88
77
89
80
59
67
76
56
77
64
77
58
75
82
75
91
92
90
85
82
76
74
77
65

92
91
91
67

O OO oo

95
90
90
86
64
78
86
56
92
76
47
28
68
79
77
84
96
74
84
87
82
76
71
80

428
425
420
331
244
242
241
227
126
443
391
429
425
320
369
395
336
395
361
306
187
320
414
367
458
445
422
418
415
376
361
353
145
126



YMR13-14

YMR15-17

YF

YU

CUBA

CuBU

CUBF

Kirkman
McNamara
Saunders
Steinbeck
Conacher
Eveleigh
Roberts
Bridge
Stephenson
Paget
Saunders
Jones
Touzel
Evans
McDougall
Orr

Blair
Ryan
McDougall
Orr
Gallen
Foster

Brandon
Beau
Brent
Jason
Dean
Scott
Sam
Joseph
Brandon
Amy
Alyssa
Chris
Dylan
Jake
Matt
Caleb
Garrett
Liam
Isaac
Josh
Grace
Carmia

104

68
60
81
94
78
59
59
63
96
66
52
41
38
83
87
70
72
20

0
82
28

88
88
71
84
69
85
84
68
56
91
67
65
67
56
93
85
90
59
23

0
87
29

85
60
55
73
86
70
72
71
61
86
55
33

0

0
82
85
74
65
35

0
74
41

92
74
78
92
90
75
65
73
77
94
72
73
48
54
98
81
74
84
25
40

0

0

94
74
74
96
86
84
74
76
63
86
69
38
54
46
104
79
91
78
35
46
0
0
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463
364
338
426
425
392
354
347
320
453
329
261
210
194
460
417
399
358
138

86
243

98



